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Num Dist Type Note Next

1. 0.0 Start of route 0.6

2. 0.6 Left onto High Park Blvd 0.8

3. 1.4 Continue onto Fermanagh Ave 0.4

4. 1.8 Left onto Sorauren Ave 0.4

5. 2.3 Right onto Dundas St W 0.2

6. 2.5 Left onto Sterling Rd 0.0

7. 2.5 Left onto W Toronto Railpath 2.2

8. 4.7 Right onto Cariboo Ave 0.0

9. 4.7 Left onto Osler St 0.1

10. 4.8 Right onto Pelham Ave 0.2

11. 5.0 Left onto Uxbridge Ave 0.2

12. 5.3 Right onto Davenport Rd 4.5

13. 9.8 Right onto Davenport Rd 0.7

14. 10.4 Right onto Avenue Rd 0.4

15. 10.9 Right onto Lowther Ave 0.5

16. 11.3 Left onto St George St 1.3

17. 12.6 Left onto College St 0.0

18. 12.7 Right onto Beverley St 0.9

19. 13.6 Right onto Phoebe St 0.1

20. 13.7 Left onto Soho St 0.1

21. 13.8 Right onto Queen St W 0.0

22. 13.8 Left onto Peter St 0.4

23. 14.2 Continue onto Blue Jays Way 0.5

24. 14.8 Right onto path 0.6

25. 15.3 Left onto Dan Leckie Way 0.4

26. 15.8 Left onto Waterfront trail 1.2

27. 17.0 Left onto Martin Goodman Trail/Remembrance Dr 0.3

28. 17.2 Right onto Martin Goodman Trail 1.4

29. 18.6 Left onto lower trail 0.9

30. 19.5 Slight left onto Martin Goodman Trail 2.1

31. 21.6 Right to cross Lakeshore on Colborne Lodge Dr. (just past Pizza

Pizza)

1.1

32. 22.7 Left at Centre Rd 0.1

33. 22.8 End of route 0.0

22.8 kilometers.  +90/-89 meters

Toronto Bicycling Network
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